
Elder Care Canterbury 
Working together to integrate and improve health services 

For the well being of Canterbury’s older people 
 
 

Members 
 

Organisation/Group     Website / Contact 
 

Access Home Health    www.access.org.nz 
Accident Compensation Corporation  www.acc.co.nz 
Adriel Rest Home, Amberley   adriel@xtra.co.nz 
Age Concern      www.ageconcerncan.org.nz 
Alzheimer’s Society (Canterbury)   www.alzcanty.co.nz 
Amida Healthcare Training    www.amida.co.nz 
Anglican Aged Care     www.anglican-aged-care.com 
Annaliese Haven, Kaiapoi    Tel: (03) 327 6282 
Arthritis New Zealand (Canterbury)  www.arthritis.org.nz 
Ashburton and Rural Health Services  www.cdhb.govt.org/ash 
Ashburton Hearing Assn 
Asthma Canterbury     www.asthmacanty.org.nz  
Avonlea Rest Home , Christchurch  www.avonlea.co.nz 
BUPA Care Services    www.bupa.co.nz 
Burwood Day Care Centre    email: club304@xtra.co.nz 
Cancer Society     www.cancersouth.org.nz 
Canterbury Community Pharmacy Group www.ccpg.org.nz  
Canterbury District Health Board   www.cdhb.govt.nz 
Canterbury Care Coordination Centre  www.careco.org.nz 
Caring for Carers     www.caringforcarers.org.nz 
Chinese Association of Canterbury 
Christchurch Cantonese Assn 
Christchurch City Council    www.ccc.govt.nz 
CCS Disability Action    www.ccsdisabilityaction.org.nz 

Christchurch Methodist Mission   www.mmsi.org.nz 
Christchurch PHO     www.chchpho.org.nz 
Christchurch Resettlement Services  Email: admin@crs.org.nz 
Community and Public Health   www.cph.co.nz  
Darnley Club, Kaiapoi    Tel: (03) 327 5934 
Disability Information Service, Christchurch www.disinfo.co.nz  
DPA Senior Citizens, Ashburton 
ElderNet      www.eldernet.co.nz 

Florence Nightingale Agency   www.florence2care.co.nz 
Geneva Health     www.genevahealth.co.nz 
Greypower        www.greypower.co.nz 
Guardian Healthcare    www.guardianhealthcare.co.nz  
Healthcare NZ Ltd     www.healthcarenz.co.nz 
Health Ed Trust     www.healthedtrust.org.nz 
Holmwood Home and Hospital, Rangiora Tel: (03) 3138399  
Japanese Society of Canty    www.jsc.org.nz 
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Korean Community 
Lifelink (Ashburton)     www.stjohn.org.nz  
Life Unlimited Hearing Services, Ashburton Tel: (03) 308 3295 
Lincoln Community Care    www.lincolncomcare.co.nz 
Mana Awhi      manaawhihealth.co.nz 
Ministry of Social Development, Senior Services  www.msd.govt.nz 
Multiple Sclerosis & Parkinson’s Society  www.ms-pd.org.nz  
 of Canterbury Inc 
National Heart Foundation of NZ   www.nhf.org.nz  
Nurse Maude Association    www.nursemaude.org.nz 
NZ Assn of Gerontology    www.gerontology.org.nz   
Office of Ethnic Affairs    www.dia.govt.nz  
Older Persons Health Specialist Services www.cdhb.govt.nz/olderpersons 
Pacific Trust Canterbury    www.pacifictrust.co.nz  
Partnership Health     www.partnershiphealth.org.nz  
Pegasus Health     www.pegasus.org.nz 
Presbyterian Support, Upper South Island www.ps.org.nz/uppersouthisland 
Refugee Services Aotearoa   www.refugeeservices.org.nz 
Rehua Marae Hauora Services   Tel: (03) 355 5615 
Rosebank Res Home & Hospital, Ashburton www.rosebankhospital.co.nz 
RNZ Foundation of the Blind   www.rnzfb.org.nz 
Rural Canterbury PHO    www.rcpho.org.nz 
Stroke Foundation Southern   www.stroke.org.nz  

St Johns, Ashburton    www.stjohn.org.nz 
Te Puawaitanga ki Otautahi Trust   www.hop.org.nz 
Therapy Professionals    www.therapyprofessionals.co.nz 
Tuarangi Home, Ashburton   Tel: (03) 307 8467 
Union and Community Health Service  Tel: (03) 381-3526 
VakaTautua      www.vakatautua.co.nz 
Webhealth      www.canterbury.webhealth.co.nz 
Wiltshire Facilities, Rangiora   Tel: (03)  313 2805 
Waimakariri District Council   www.waimakariri.govt.nz  
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